Year: 2013
Make: Porsche
Model: Boxster 2dr Roadster
VIN: WP0CA2A88DS114350
Engine: Flat 6 Cylinder Engine
Transmission: 7-SPEED PORSCHE DOPPELKUPPLUNG (PDK) AUTOMATIC TRANSMI…
Exterior: Platinum Silver Metallic
Interior: Luxor Beige

· Auto on/off headlights w/headlight
assist
· Rear lid model designation &
"PORSCHE" in chrome
· Automatic extending rear spoiler
· Front air dam intakes in exterior color
· Front apron w/integrated air intakes
· Pwr convertible top w/heated glass
rear window
· Tire sealing compound w/electric air
compressor
· 18" x 8" front/18" x 9" rear Boxster
aluminum wheels -inc: P235/45ZR18
front tires, P265/45ZR18 rear tires
MECHANICAL
· Centrally mounted single-tube tailpipe
in brushed stainless steel
· Electric parking brake
· Brake calipers painted in black
· Front/rear brake pad-wear sensors
· Pwr 4-wheel vented disc brakes -inc:
4-piston front/rear monobloc brake
calipers
· Pwr assisted rack & pinion steering
w/variable ratio
· Front/rear stabilizer bars
· Independent 4-wheel MacPherson
strut suspension -inc: front coil springs,
aluminum control arms
· Full underbody paneling
· Rear wheel drive
· Hill-start assist
· Vario-cam plus variable valve timing
system
· Electronic engine throttle
· ECO off button
· Automatic engine start/stop function
· 2.7L DOHC DI 24V horizontally-
opposed 6-cyl engine -inc: dry sump
lubrication
· 6-speed manual transmission
CITY MPG
20
HIGHWAY MPG
30
Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition
New
MSRP $49,500.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS
[250] 7 Speed Porsche Doppelkupplung
(PDK) Automatic Transmission
double clutch trans w/manual steeringwheel controls & gear selector
automatic mode
coasting function
$3,200
[1H] Platinum Silver Metallic $710
[2V] Blue (Top) $0
[UG] Luxor Beige, Standard Partial
Leather Seat Trim
$0
Original Shipping Charge $950
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) $54,360.00
MonroneyLabels.com
PLAZA MOTORS INC
Get more information on your
smartphone: